INSITE_10-22-2020 	 1
UNIVERSAL®
INSITE® Series PX - IS - TX
Flow Rate Indicators and Switches
Flow Monitors Inc.
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it

lute Aqueous Chemical Solutions used in the
treatment of water and wastewater
HOW TO ORDER FLOW METERS:
Select appropriate symbols, and build an ordering code as shown
	        FLUID Temp.			   Max. Pressure
	 (°F)	  (°C)		  PSIG	 BAR
	 70	 21		  200	 13.79
	 100	 38		  100	 6.90
  Specifications
Maximum Flow Ranges..... 3 GPM (20 LPM) - 50 GPM (200 LPM)
Process Connection Sizes (NPTF)..... Small Tube: 1/2”, 3/4”, & 1”
.............................................................. Large Tube: 3/4”, 1”, 1-1/2”
Note:  Consult factory for S.A.E. Straight Threads, JIS, Unions, etc. connections.
Required Pipe Diameters.......................................................None
Pressure Drop..............................................4 PSI @ full scale flow
Accuracy.......................................................± 5% of full scale flow
........................................................ 3 GPM = ±7% of full scale flow
  Construction Materials
Clear PVC Tube and Piston Flow Indicator
Titanium Spring and Shaft
Viton Seals
End Fitting Material:  PVC
   Temperature & Pressure
 For other chemicals not listed above,
consult factory for compatibility.
Special optionS:
(no Symbol = None)
IS1T	 = Installed with One Switch Kit
IS2T	 = Installed with Two Switch Kit
ST	 = Stainless Steel ID Tag
FL	 = LED Switch Indicator Light
SEAL MATERIAL
F	 =	 Viton
FITTING MATERIAL
V	 =	 PVC
PORT SIZE (NPT)
4	 = 1/2”	 12.70mm (small series only)
6	 = 3/4”	 19.05mm
8	 = 1”	 25.40mm
12	 =1-1/2”	 38.10mm (large series only)
MAX FLOW SIZE & UNITS
(Consult factory for calibrated increments)
SMALL SERIES
	 GPM	 LPM
	 3	 N/A
	 5	 20
	 10	 38
	 15	 55
LARGE SERIES
	 GPM	 LPM
	 20	 75
	 30	 110
	 40	 150
	 50	 200
TUBE MATERIAL
TX	 =	 PVC
EXAMPLE:
TX  - 10 GPM - 6 - V - F - IS1T
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
 	 4	 INSITE_10-22-2020
Inline Flow Meters
For Ultra Pure Water indication of flow rate
to tools, on deionized water returns, and
UPW returns
•	Class 1000 cleaning available
•	Electro polished stainless steel shaft
	 and spring available
•	PVDF (Kynar) end fittings
•	Kalrez® seals
Ultra Pure Water Insite Series

EXAMPLE:
IS - 10 GPM - 6 - M4 - J - EP
HOW TO ORDER FLOW METERS:
Select appropriate symbols, and build an ordering code as shown.
Temperature & Pressure
  Construction Materials
Clear Polysulphone Tube and Piston Flow Indicator
316 Stainless Steel Spring and Shaft
Viton or Kalrez Seals
End Fitting Materials offered:
PVDF and 316 Stainless Steel
For higher temperatures and pressures consult factory.
	        FLUID Temp.			  Max. Pressure
	 (°F)	 (°C)	 PSIG	 BAR
	 Meters with 316 Stainless Steel Fittings
	 210	 99	 200	 13.8
	 Meters with PVDF Fittings
	 120	 49		  150	 10.35
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
INSITE_10-22-2020 	 5
Flow Indication of Water,
Compressed Air, or Nitrogen
 For chemical compatibility consult factory.
Inline Flow Meters
Typical Applications:
Cooling Water
Process Water
Weld Water
Compressed Air
Nitrogen Blanketing
& Purging
 Temperature & Pressure
HOW TO ORDER FLOW METERS:
Select appropriate symbols, and build an ordering code as shown.
Special optionS:
(no Symbol = None)
IS1	 = Installed with One Switch Kit
IS2	 = Installed with Two Switch Kit
ST	 = Stainless Steel Identification Tag
BVB	 = Brass ball valve and pressure gauge
BVS	 = Stainless steel ball valve and
	    pressure gauge
FL	 = LED Switch Indicator Light
SEAL MATERIAL
F	 = Viton
Consult factory for other materials
FITTING MATERIAL
D	 = Aluminum
F	 = Brass
 I	 = 316 stainless steel
V	 = PVC*
 *PVC tube material (series PX) only
PORT SIZE (NPT)
4	 = 1/2”	 12.70mm (small series only)
6	 = 3/4”	 19.05mm
8	 = 1”	 25.40mm
12 	 = 1-1/2”	 38.10mm (large series only)
MAX FLOW SIZE & UNITS
(Consult factory for calibrated increments)
	 WATER	 AIR
	 SMALL SERIES
	 GPM	 LPM	 SCFM	 SLPM
	 3	 -	 -	 -
	 5	 20	 50	 1400
	 10	 38	     100 (PVC=90)	2500
	 15	 55	 135	 3600
	          	            LARGE SERIES
	 GPM	 LPM	 SCFM	 SLPM
	 20	 75	 200	 5500
	 30	 110	 300	 8000
	 40	 150	 400	 11000
	 50	 200	 500	 14000
TUBE MATERIAL
PX	 = PVC (3 to 50 GPM)
IS	 = Polysulphone (5 to 50 GPM)
EXAMPLE:
PX - 30 GPM - 8 - F - F
Special optionS:
 (no Symbol = None)
IS1T	 = Installed with One Switch Kit
IS2T	 = Installed with Two Switch Kit
ST	 = Stainless Steel Identification Tag
FL	 = LED Switch Indicator Light
EP	 = Electro Polished stainless steel
	    shaft and spring
C1	 = Class 1000 cleaning
B1	 = BCF End Fittings (PVDF only)
SEAL MATERIAL
J	 = Kalrez
F	 = Viton
FITTING MATERIAL
M4	 = PVDF
I	 = 316 Stainless Steel
PORT SIZE (NPT)
4	 = 1/2”	 12.70mm (small series only)
6	 = 3/4”	 19.05mm
8	 = 1”	 25.40mm
12 	 = 1-1/2”	 38.10mm (large series only)
MAX FLOW SIZE & UNITS
(Consult factory for calibrated increments)
SMALL SERIES